1 915.75 0.14 916.42 911.83 42,717,580
FTSE T 219451 0.24 2194.89 2182.33 35,452,836
FTSEA 1 546.57 0.28 546.61 543.57 41,480,547
FTSEM 1 1498.01 -0.26 1509.66  1496.95 4,146,173
FTSEB T 42163 0.76 421.83 417.25 12,673,978
~ KINHsHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 66 MTwTikég 56
3T0Bepég 40 Xwpig Kivnon 22
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

42,717,580 278,800 42,438,780

FTSE109 T 2188.00 0.26 360.00 2176.25  2195.00
DTR109 — 552.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE109 |  2.5800 -1.90 53 2.5700 2.5900
ALPHA10¢ T 1.1500 0.88 3,213 1.1400 1.1600
BELA109 T 13.2500 0.53 67 13.0800  13.2900
CENER10¢T  2.4600 0.41 260 2.4300 2.4700
EEE109 T 30.6200 1.83 6 30.6200  30.6900
ELLAKTOR |  1.4800 -1.33 130 1.4700 1.5100
ELPE1I09 | 5.8200 -0.51 105 5.7900 5.8400
ETE1I09 T 2.5000 2.88 4,057 2.4400 2.5100
EUROB103 T  0.7990 0.88 1,140 0.7940 0.8000
EXAE109 T 3.8900 0.52 13 3.8800 3.9000
EYDAP109 T  8.0500 0.12 7 7.9800 8.0700
FOYRK10¢ |  4.3300 -0.92 28 4.3300 4.3700
GEKTERNA .  9.8500 -0.20 346 9.7500 10.0900
HT0109 T 16.6500 1.46 105 16.0300  16.6800
INTRK109 |  2.4000 -4.76 256 2.4000 2.5200
LAMDA10¢  8.1900 -1.09 55 8.1900 8.2700
MIG109 | 0.0350 -2.78 1,145 0.0350 0.0360
MOH109 T 14.0000 0.21 148 13.9000  14.0700
MYTIL109 | 15.9200 -0.50 49 15.8500  15.9900
0PAP109 T 12.9600 0.70 115 12.8000  13.0000
PPA109 - 19.9100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
PPCI09 | 9.9300 -2.36 923 9.9000 10.2200
TATT109 | 0.1200 -24.53 109 0.1160 0.1300
TENERGY1 { 12.0000 -1.15 12 11.9700  12.0100
TITC109 | 16.3000 =il58) 52 16.2800  16.4300
TPEIR109 — 1.4500 0.00 11,248 1.4300 1.4500
VI0109 | 4.5800 =il 5l 56 4.5800 4.6500
EUR/USD | 1.1753 -0.16 1.1746 1.1780 1.1772
EUR/GBP T 0.8567 0.16 0.8550 0.8576 0.8553
EUR/JPY | 129.3880 -0.07 129.3020  129.7680

EUR/CHF T 1.0791 0.33 1.0745 1.0806 1.0755
EUR/AUD T 1.6222 0.27 1.6171 1.6225 1.6178
EUR/CAD T 1.4856 0.24 1.4815 1.4864 1.4821
CENER | 2.4400 -0.20 113,130  2.4550 2.4000
CNLCAP — 8.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TITC 1 16.3000 0.12 46,698 16.4000  16.2000
ABAZ J 1.1780 -0.67 68,537 1.1840 1.1600
ABE T 0.4850 0.83 10,475 0.4890 0.4750
AAMHE {  2.6800 -0.19 88,983 2.7000 2.6650
AAMY 4 2.0800 -2.35 38,008 2.1700 2.0800
ANDA T 1.1500 0.88 3,572,318 1.1500 1.1350
ANAPO - 28.2000 0.00 58 28.6000  28.2000
APAIT T 5.4200 0.37 52,062 5.5400 5.3700
AZKO J  2.2400 -3.03 20,877 2.3300 2.2400
ASTAK 1 9.6000 -2.04 635 9.8500 9.4000
ATEK — 0.4300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT J 0.1418 -9.68 3,184,541 0.1470 0.1220
ATTIKA | 1.1100 -1.77 14,741 1.1200 1.0900
BIO J  4.5800 -1.29 98,452 4.7000 4.5600
BIOKA - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK T 0.6600 1.54 231,627  0.6880 0.6500
BOzY: T 2.2000 6.80 22,325 2.2200 2.0000
BYTE J  2.8200 -1.05 14,648 2.9000 2.8000
TEBKA T 1.3800 3.37 49,779 1.4000 1.3350
TEKTEPNA T 9.8600 0.20 73,911 10.0000 9.7500
AAIOZ — 3.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH J 9.9250 -1.83 377,027  10.2400 9.9100
AOMIK 4 0.7600 =55 29,935 0.7780 0.7520
APOME T 0.4400 1.38 106,476  0.4530 0.4370
EBPO® T 1.1400 2.24 3,000 1.1400 1.1300
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BAPNH 1 05150 1921 1,220 05150 04320 JATOK | 00285 -19.72 18402  0.0285 0.0285
nPO® 1 54400 1057 103,325 54800 4.8700 ATT | 01418 968 3,184541 01470 0.1220
sIAMA T 1.8500  8.19 7,472 1.8500 1.7200 3APAN | 14000 -6.67 377 1.4000  1.4000
BINTA 1 47800 8.14 1,000 48600 47000 EMIAK 4 03500 -541 26,950  0.3660 0.3500
BOSY: T 22000 680 22,325 22200 20000 INTKA | 23850 -460 373,639 25200 2.3850
MAGIO 1 06400 667 31,326 06400 06000 NAP | 10350 -417 8650  1.0600 1.0350
BIOT 1 04880 6.09 5,450 04880 04700 MMTK | 04800 -400 3,510 05000 0.4800
YAAKO 1T 01800 588 20200  0.1800 01770 INAOT | 04800 -400 225842  0.5000 04800
OEP T 0580 500 15757 05900 05500 KAMM | 24600 -3.91 10,038 25500 2.4400
NAKA: 1 21000 5.00 2,055 21400 20800 MEBA | 21200 -3.20 2,094 21200 2.1200
INYAA T 16650 472 39,136 17000 15600 MIr | 00339 -3.14 1,316,015 0.0355 0.0339
Aoros T 11200  4.67 8,244 11300 1.0700 AsKO | 22400 -3.03 20,877  2.3300 2.2400
TZKA T 25900 444 62,952 26000 24600 ZYAK | 03220 -301 50,650 03480 0.3200
AYK 1 15000 417 10,835 15500 14700 OBMEZ! 00364 -2.41 3,953,549 0.0380 0.0360
NEP® 1 140500 4.07 12,123 144000 13.6500 MONTA! 06100 -2.40 5765  0.6400 0.6100
MAAKP T 17.9000  4.07 4,536 18.5000 17.2000 AAMY | 20800 -235 38,008 21700  2.0800

onan T
OTE T
ANOA T
ETE T
AEH N
nep 1
MYTIA 4
EYPOB 1
MOH T
MMEAA T
INTKA |
TEKTEPN.
nroo® 71
EANAKTC
NAMDA |

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD T 1,791.49
129.4800 XPD/USD | 2,395.43

XPT/USD |

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
1AZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO —

=
{
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13.0000
16.6500
1.1500
2.4960
9.9250
1.4400
15.9400
0.7982
14.0200
13.2300
2.3850
9.8600
5.4400
1.4720
8.1700

23.58

986.15

30.7900
1.2600
7.2000
0.4560
1.9700
15.9400
1.4720
5.8400
2.2400
1.8400
1.9220
4.9000
12.4500
2.4960
4.6000
8.0300
5.0400
0.7982
3.8650
1.5000
1.8500
0.8500
1.6650
2.3600
4.3000
3.4200
7.0500

0.54

0.91

0.88

1.96

-1.83
0.07

-0.13
0.18

0.21

0.15

-4.60
0.20
10.57
-1.41

-1.05
0.04
-1.45
-1.37

0.59
-0.79
0.00
3.17
2.07
0.63
-1.41
-0.68
0.45
-0.54
-0.41
0.20
3.75
1.96
-0.43
-0.25
-0.79
0.18
-0.13
0.00
1.09
1.43
4.72
0.85
1.42
-2.29
0.00

5,125,001
4,234,032
4,093,531
3,820,877
3,807,879
2,635,502
2,419,162
1,681,537
1,369,223
1,034,709
915,785
730,393
542,619
514,042
494,462

23.45

1,780.06

2,367.21
983.88

8,585
28,583
138
36,979
2,215
5,506
344,142
35,796
10,826
19,990
237,811
89,745
14,007
1,535,500
5,201
14,139
7,063
2,111,084
64,032
1,578
15,932
527,768
39,136
51,809
520
14,787
924

13.0800
16.6900
1.1500
2.5100
10.2400
1.4510
15.9700
0.7998
14.0900
13.2600
2.5200
10.0000
5.4800
1.5090
8.2900

23.87
1,795.07
2,431.36
1,002.57

30.7900
1.2800
7.2000
0.4580
1.9700

15.9400
1.5090
5.8900
2.2700
1.8700
1.9460
5.0000

12.7000
2.5100
4.6400
8.1300
5.1000
0.7998
3.9100
1.5000
1.8600
0.8640
1.7000
2.4200
4.3000
3.5000
7.1500

12.7700
16.3300
1.1350
2.4480
9.9100
1.4210
15.8000
0.7920
13.8800
13.1100
2.3850
9.7500
4.8700
1.4720
8.1600

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
Platinium

30.4900
1.2500
7.2000
0.4270
1.9200
15.6400
1.4720
5.7200
2.1900
1.8100
1.9100
4.9000
12.0000
2.4480
4.6000
7.9800
5.0200
0.7920
3.8650
1.5000
1.8000
0.8250
1.5600
2.3400
4.2800
3.3900
7.0000

®BMEZ| 0.0364 -2.41 3,953,549 0.0380 0.0360
AAOA T 11500 0.88 3,572,318 1.1500 1.1350
ATT l 01418 -9.68 3,184,541 0.1470 0.1220
EYPQB T 0.7982 0.18 2,111,084 0.7998 0.7920
nelp T 1.4400 0.07 1,829,873 14510 1.4210
ETE T 2.4960 1.96 1,535,500 2.5100 2.4480
mir J 00339 -314 1,316,015 0.0355 0.0339
IKTIN T 0.8500 1.43 527,768 0.8640 0.8250
onAan T 13.0000 0.54 395,834  13.0800 12.7700
AEH { 99250 -1.83 377,027  10.2400 9.9100
INTKA | 23850 -4.60 373,639 2.5200 2.3850
EANAKTY  1.4720 -1.41 344,142 1.5090 1.4720
OTE T 16.6500 0.91 256,180  16.6900 16.3300
EAXA | 19220 -041 237,811 1.9460 1.9100

BIOIK T 0.6600 231,627 0.6880 0.6500

Agiktng

DJ { 35,366.03

COMPX | 15,001.09 -0.27 Nasdaq
S&P500 | 4,491.01 -0.12

DAX | 15,807.10 -0.34 German Index
CAC40 | 6,667.05 -0.14

NIKKEl T 27,742.29 Nikkei

INTET T 09100 3.41 1,121 0.9180 0.8380
INTKA | 23850  -4.60 373,639 2.5200 2.3850
KAMN | 24600 -3.91 10,038 2.5500 2.4400
KAPEA - 290.0000 0.00 4 292.0000  292.0000
KEKP T 22950  0.66 38,517 2.4500 2.2650
KEMEN — 2.6800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAM T 07180 0.28 19,998 0.7300 0.7100
KMOA T 3.4000 1.19 950 3.4000 3.4000
KOPAE T 05160 1.18 42,720 0.5300 0.5100
KOYAA T 0.2770 0.73 59,562 0.2840 0.2740
KOYEZ | 14.6400 -2.01 7,521 14.8800 14.6200
KPI { 8.5000 -0.23 14,781 8.6000 8.4400
KTHAA — 1.9400 0.00 5,159 1.9700 1.9400
KYPIO T 1.3750 3.38 8,250 1.3750 1.3050
AMAA L 81700 -1.15 60,177 8.2900 8.1600
AAMW/ — 19.0000 0.00 75 19.0000 18.9000
NANAK — 13300 0.00 4,380 1.4100 1.3300
AEBK 1 0.4540 -0.44 2,500 0.4540 0.4540
AEBMN — 03620 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
Aoroz T 1.1200 4.67 8,244 1.1300 1.0700
AOYAH | 2.6600 -1.48 8,670 2.6800 2.6200
AYK T 1.5000 417 10,835 1.5500 1.4700
MAGIO T 0.6400 6.67 31,326 0.6400 0.6000
MEBA | 2.1200 -3.20 2,094 2.1200 2.1200
MENTI T 2.4600 0.82 150 2.4600 2.4500
MEPKO — 53.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIr J 00339 314 1,316,015 0.0355 0.0339
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MIN — 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPONTE,— 8.0000 0.00 201 8.2000  7.7000
MOH T 14.0200 0.21 98,060 14.0900 13.8800 MPO® T 5.4400 10.57 103,325 5.4800  4.8700
MONTA | 0.6100 -2.40 5,765 0.6400 0.6100 PEBOIA | 15200 -1.30 17,337 1.5400 1.5000
MOTO T 1.5400 0.33 167,094 1.5800 15350 AP 1 87300 -1.02 24,909 8.9500  8.7100
MOYZK T 0.7280 1.68 7,650 0.7360 0.7000 3IAPAN | 1.4000 -6.67 377 1.4000 1.4000
MMEAA T 13.2300 0.15 78,297 13.2600 13.1100 3IENTP T 03080 033 41,712 0.3110  0.3040
MMPIK - 2.2300 0.00 36,515 2.2600 22100 3IMEIZ | 10.0000 -1.96 4,433 10.3000  9.7000
MYTIA | 15.9400 -0.13 151,950 15.9700  15.8000 zMI T 08150 1.87 25,759 0.8200  0.7950
NAKA: T 2.1000 5.00 2,055 2.1400 2.0800 znYP — 0.1920 0.00 720 0.1720 0.1720
NAYM 4 1.3000 -0.76 925 1.3000 1.2800 TENEPT | 11.9800 -0.83 17,622 12.1000 11.9400
NIOYZ 4 0.5000 -0.40 750 0.5000 0.5000 TZKA T 25900 4.44 62,952 2.6000  2.4600
ZYAK 4 03220 -3.01 50,650 0.3480 0.3200 TPASTOPT 0.9100 1.11 5,400 0.9100  0.9000
ZYAN — 0.3000 0.00 1,064 0.3000 0.2940  OQIEP T 05880 5.00 15,757 0.5900  0.5500
OAG 4 26.4000 -0.38 1,655 26.8000 26.3000 OAEZO - 8.0000 0.00 935 8.0000  7.8000
OAN J 19.9400 -0.20 1,738 19.9400 19.8000 ®PAK | 4.2900 -0.81 77,868 4.3700  4.2900
OAYMN | 1.7820 -1.55 45,514 1.7960 1.7600 XAIAE - 0.7300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn T 13.0000 0.54 395,834 13.0800 12.7700
OTE T 16.6500 0.91 256,180 16.6900  16.3300
OTOEA T 7.5600 3.28 29,935 7.6600 7.3500
MNAIP J  1.0350 -4.17 8,650 1.0600 1.0350
nAn T 2.2700 0.44 7,384 2.2700 2.2400
MEIP T 1.4400 0.07 1,829,873  1.4510 1.4210
METPO | 7.5400 -0.26 10,249 7.6200 7.5000
NAAO T 8.0100 0.63 21,844 8.0600 7.9500
MNAAIZ 4 4.0400 =il 6,225 4.0900 3.9600
NAAKP T 17.9000 4.07 4,536 18.5000  17.2000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.6500 0.00 240 5.6500 5.6500

MPEMIA | 1.5300 =l2%) 3,240 1.5600 1.5200

REALCON! | 2.1845 ALKl Bi955; 2.2895 2.1800 OMTPON T 2.4000 2.56 5 2.4000  2.4000
ATPAIT — 4.6800 0.00 19 4.6800 46800 MNEP® T 14.0500 4.07 12,123 14.4000 13.6500
BINTA T 4.7800 8.14 1,000 4.8600 47000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0364 -2.41 3,953,549 0.0380  0.0360
EX — 0.6950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAT 0.7100 1.43 5,155 0.7100  0.7000
KAIPOME: T 0.1210 0.17 195,977  0.1218 0.1182
MAzON - 1.6600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.6450 3.20 3,100 0.6450

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK | 0.4800 -4.00 3,510 0.5000  0.4800
AKPIT — 0.6900 0.00 130 0.6900 0.6050 NIKAZ - 1.2600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0725 2.84 126,605  0.0745 0.0670 NPA — 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK | 0.0285 -19.72 18,402 0.0285  0.0285
ANENO - 0.0810 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3AMA T 1.8500 8.19 7,472 1.8500  1.7200
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 380 0.1100 0.1100 znYP — 0.1920 0.00 720 0.1720  0.1720
BAPNH T 0.5150 19.21 1,220 0.5150 0.4320 YAAKO T 0.1800 5.88 20,200 0.1800 0.1770
BIOT T 0.4880 6.09 5,450 0.4880 0.4700 ©PITO T 0.1680 0.60 225,323 0.1700  0.1680
BIZ — 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.4980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK J 03500 -5.41 26,950 0.3660 0.3500
ESYMB | 0.5850 -0.85 968 0.5850 0.5850
INAOT | 0.4800 -4.00 225,842  0.5000 0.4800
KPEKA  — 0.1640 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NABI T 0.4700 773 3,094 0.4780 0.4700

cMPBO1 T 101.10 0.07 3 101.1000 101.1000 AEATEXO—- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHO:T 99.80 0.24 109 99.9000  99.610
APAIIO1 —  99.02 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOPAAOI- 102.05 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMAMC{ 101.57 -0.13 29 102.0000  101.400
ATTIKAOL T 97.17 0.04 29 97.2000 97.1000 AAMAAOT 102.85 0.29 18 102.8500 102.2014 MPONTI{  99.15 -0.05 13 99.3000  99.050
BKAIDO1 — 97.56 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPr T 100.74  0.50 227 100.9500  100.500
TEKTEPNA |  104.30 -0.38 55 104.3000 104.3000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAOYzM- 100.70  0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA T 99.07 0.13 99.1900  98.8500 MAIO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 215 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




